
Treatment Prices
What you have:

Discount on plans

Consultation (new patient)

Consultation (existing patient)

Regular oral-health examination

Children’s examination

Gum health treatment (Scaling) up to

Tooth-coloured fillings from

Extractions up to

Chrome denture (metal frame)

Flexible denture

Acrylic denture (plastic)

Prescription

Porcelain crown from

Bridges from

Custom-made biteguard

Tooth whitening

Plan level Bronze Silver Gold

Monthly cost £11.00 £21.00 £32.00
Weekly cost £2.54 £4.85 £7.39
Daily cost £0.36 £0.69 £1.05

What you pay-

Pay as you go

£173.00

£58.00

£52.50

£10.50

£170.00

£170.00

£170.00

£660.00

£580.00

£525.00

£11.00

£500.00

£575.00

£90.00

£350.00

Bronze

Plan

10%

£173.00

£52.20

£0

£153.00

£153.00

£153.00

£594.00

£522.00

£470.00

£11.00

£450.00

£515.00

£85.50

£350.00

Gold

Plan

100%

£173.00

 £0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£275.00

£250.00

£220.00

£11.00

£130.00

£210.00

£50.00

£350.00

Silver

Plan

20%

£173.00

£46.40

£0

£136.00

£136.00

£136.00

£528.00

£464.00

£420.00

£11.00

£480.00

£460.00

£72.00

£350.00

All our prices include x-rays as necessary.

Budget for your dental care with our care plans from just 36p a day

All plans include 2 exams per year and clinically necessary treatment but

exclude laboratory fees, treatment on referral, and cosmetic treatments


