## **Treatment Prices**

What you have:	What you pay-	Bronze	Silver	Gold
	Pay as you go	Plan	Plan	Plan
Discount on plans		10%	20%	100%
Consultation (new patient	£173.00	£173.00	£173.00	£173.00
Consultation (existing pat	ient) £58.00	£52.20	£46.40	£0
Regular oral-health exam	ination £52.50	£0	£0	£0
Children's examination	£10.50			
Gum health treatment (Sca	aling) up to £170.00	£153.00	£136.00	£0
Tooth-coloured fillings from	£170.00	£153.00	£136.00	£0
Extractions up to	£170.00	£153.00	£136.00	£0
Chrome denture (metal fra	ame) £660.00	£594.00	£528.00	£275.00
Flexible denture	£580.00	£522.00	£464.00	£250.00
Acrylic denture (plastic)	£525.00	£470.00	£420.00	£220.00
Prescription	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00
Porcelain crown from	£500.00	£450.00	£480.00	£130.00
Bridges from	£575.00	£515.00	£460.00	£210.00
Custom-made biteguard	£90.00	£85.50	£72.00	£50.00
Tooth whitening	£350.00	£350.00	£350.00	£350.00

All our prices include x-rays as necessary.

Budget for your dental care with our care plans from just 36p a day

All plans include **2** exams per year and **clinically necessary** treatment but exclude laboratory fees, treatment on referral, and cosmetic treatments

Plan level	Bronze	Silver	Gold
Monthly cost	£11.00	£21.00	£32.00
Weekly cost	£2.54	£4.85	£7.39
Daily cost	£0.36	£0.69	£1.05